          Full League Schedule


 


Game Date      Game Day  Game Time     Home Team             Visiting Team         Arena


 


Oct 01, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Gators                Viking Arena


Oct 03, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Howell Lady Blues     Windsor Arena


Oct 04, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Ice Pack              Inkster Arena


Oct 05, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Ice Dogs              Southgate Arena


Oct 07, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Polar Bears           Viking Arena 


Oct 07, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Steel Magnolias       West Bloomfield


Oct 07, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Windsor Lady Bulls    Cranbrook Arena


Oct 08, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Cheapskates           Viking Arena 


Oct 10, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Green Construction    Yost Arena


Oct 10, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Polar Bears           Windsor Arena


Oct 10, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Ice Dogs              Canfield Arena


Oct 10, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Cheapskates           Grand Oaks Arena


Oct 12, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Steel Magnolias       Southgate Arena


Oct 14, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Gators                West Bloomfield


Oct 14, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Ice Pack              Cranbrook Arena


Oct 15, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Barracudas            Viking Arena 


Oct 17, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Steel Magnolias       Canfield Arena


Oct 17, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Barracudas            Grand Oaks Arena


Oct 18, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Howell Lady Blues     Inkster Arena


Oct 21, 2001   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Windsor Lady Bulls    Yost Arena


Oct 21, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Green Construction    Viking Arena 


Oct 21, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Barracudas            West Bloomfield


Oct 24, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Gators                Canfield Arena


Oct 26, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Gators                Southgate Arena


Oct 28, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Ice Dogs              Viking Arena 


Oct 29, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Windsor Lady Bulls    Viking Arena 


Oct 31, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Cheapskates           Yost Arena


Nov 01, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Green Construction    Inkster Arena


Nov 02, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Cheapskates           Southgate Arena


Nov 04, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Steel Magnolias       Viking Arena 


Nov 04, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Windsor Lady Bulls    West Bloomfield


Nov 04, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Howell Lady Blues     Cranbrook Arena


Nov 05, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Ice Pack              Viking Arena 


Nov 07, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Green Construction    Windsor Arena


Nov 07, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Ice Pack              Grand Oaks Arena


Nov 08, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Ice Dogs              Inkster Arena


Nov 09, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Barracudas            Southgate Arena


Nov 11, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Ice Pack              West Bloomfield


Nov 11, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Polar Bears           Cranbrook Arena


Nov 14, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Cheapskates           Canfield Arena


Nov 14, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Windsor Lady Bulls    Grand Oaks Arena


Nov 18, 2001   Sunday    07:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Ice Pack              Yost Arena


Nov 18, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Cheapskates           Viking Arena


Nov 18, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Green Construction    Cranbrook Arena


Nov 21, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Barracudas            Canfield Arena


Nov 21, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Polar Bears           Grand Oaks Arena


Nov 25, 2001   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Howell Lady Blues     Yost Arena


Nov 25, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Barracudas            Viking Arena 


Nov 25, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Polar Bears           West Bloomfield


Nov 26, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Polar Bears           Viking Arena 


Nov 28, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Ice Dogs              Windsor Arena


Nov 28, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Howell Lady Blues     Canfield Arena


Nov 29, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Steel Magnolias       Inkster Arena


Nov 30, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Windsor Lady Bulls    Southgate Arena


Dec 02, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Ice Dogs              Cranbrook Arena


Dec 03, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Howell Lady Blues           Viking Arena 


Dec 05, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Steel Magnolias       Windsor Arena


Dec 05, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Green Construction    Grand Oaks Arena


Dec 06, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Gators                Inkster Arena


Dec 09, 2001   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Polar Bears           Yost Arena


Dec 09, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Windsor Lady Bulls    Viking Arena 


Dec 09, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Howell Lady Blues     West Bloomfield


Dec 10, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Green Construction    Viking Arena 


Dec 12, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Windsor Lady Bulls    Canfield Arena


Dec 12, 2001   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Ice Dogs              Grand Oaks Arena


Dec 14, 2001   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Ice Pack              Southgate Arena


Dec 16, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Green Construction    West Bloomfield


Dec 16, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Steel Magnolias       Cranbrook Arena


Dec 17, 2001   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Steel Magnolias       Viking Arena 


Dec 19, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Gators                Windsor Arena


Dec 19, 2001   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Polar Bears           Canfield Arena


Dec 20, 2001   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Cheapskates           Inkster Arena


Dec 23, 2001   Sunday    07:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Green Construction    Yost Arena


Dec 23, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Ice Pack              Viking Arena 


Dec 23, 2001   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Ice Dogs              West Bloomfield


Dec 23, 2001   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Polar Bears           Cranbrook Arena


Dec 30, 2001   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Ice Dogs              Yost Arena


Jan 02, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Cheapskates           Windsor Arena


Jan 02, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Green Construction    Canfield Arena


Jan 02, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Steel Magnolias       Grand Oaks Arena


Jan 03, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Barracudas            Inkster Arena


Jan 04, 2002   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Howell Lady Blues     Southgate Arena


Jan 06, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Howell Lady Blues     Viking Arena 


Jan 06, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Windsor Lady Bulls    West Bloomfield


Jan 06, 2002   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Ice Pack              Cranbrook Arena


Jan 09, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Barracudas            Windsor Arena


Jan 09, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Ice Dogs              Canfield Arena


Jan 09, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Gators                Grand Oaks Arena


Jan 10, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Windsor Lady Bulls    Inkster Arena


Jan 13, 2002   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Gators                Yost Arena


Jan 13, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Howell Lady Blues     West Bloomfield


Jan 13, 2002   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Ice Dogs              Cranbrook Arena


Jan 14, 2002   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Cheapskates           Viking Arena 


Jan 16, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Ice Pack              Windsor Arena


Jan 18, 2002   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Polar Bears           Southgate Arena


Jan 20, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Polar Bears           Viking Arena


Jan 20, 2002   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Cheapskates           Cranbrook Arena


Jan 23, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Steel Magnolias       Canfield Arena


Jan 23, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Barracudas            Grand Oaks Arena


Jan 24, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Howell Lady Blues     Inkster Arena


Jan 25, 2002   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Gators                Southgate Arena


Jan 27, 2002   Sunday    07:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Cheapskates           Yost Arena


Jan 27, 2002   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Gators                Cranbrook Arena


Jan 30, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Howell Lady Blues     Windsor Arena


Jan 31, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Ice Dogs              Inkster Arena


Feb 03, 2002   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Barracudas            Yost Arena


Feb 03, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Ice Dogs              Viking Arena 


Feb 03, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Green Construction    West Bloomfield


Feb 04, 2002   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Windsor Lady Bulls    Viking Arena 


Feb 06, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Ice Pack              Grand Oaks Arena


Feb 08, 2002   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Barracudas            Southgate Arena


Feb 10, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Steel Magnolias       Viking Arena 


Feb 10, 2002   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Cheapskates           Cranbrook Arena


Feb 13, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Green Construction    Windsor Arena


Feb 13, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Cheapskates           Canfield Arena


Feb 14, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Steel Magnolias       Inkster Arena


Feb 17, 2002   Sunday    06:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Windsor Lady Bulls    Yost Arena


Feb 17, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Barracudas            Viking Arena 


Feb 18, 2002   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Howell Lady Blues     Viking Arena 


Feb 20, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Gators                Windsor Arena


Feb 20, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Polar Bears           Canfield Arena


Feb 20, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Green Construction    Grand Oaks Arena


Feb 21, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Cheapskates           Inkster Arena


Feb 22, 2002   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Ice Pack              Southgate Arena


Feb 24, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Gators                Ice Pack              Viking Arena


Feb 24, 2002   Sunday    07:00:00 pm   Barracudas            Steel Magnolias       Cranbrook Arena


Feb 25, 2002   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Green Construction    Viking Arena 


Feb 27, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Ice Pack              Windsor Lady Bulls    Canfield Arena


Feb 27, 2002   Wednesday 10:00:00 pm   Howell Lady Blues     Gators                Grand Oaks Arena


Feb 28, 2002   Thursday  07:00:00 pm   Polar Bears           Windsor Lady Bulls    Inkster Arena


Mar 01, 2002   Friday    09:00:00 pm   Green Construction    Polar Bears           Southgate Arena


Mar 03, 2002   Sunday    07:30:00 pm   Steel Magnolias       Howell Lady Blues     Yost Arena


Mar 03, 2002   Sunday    08:00:00 pm   Cheapskates           Gators                West Bloomfield


Mar 04, 2002   Monday    09:30:00 pm   Ice Dogs              Steel Magnolias       Viking Arena 


Mar 06, 2002   Wednesday 08:00:00 pm   Windsor Lady Bulls    Barracudas            Windsor Arena





